## 106000091099

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		9-189
···	Office Use Or	- 000 X



900079847699

09/15/06--01020--012 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA SER IS RM ISSU

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: F

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

**SUBJECT: Tres Marias Trading Company LLC** 

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Malcolm E. Harrison				
(	Name of Person)			
	Firm/Company)			
112 Swan Parkway West	t			
	(Address)			
West Palm Beach, FL. 3	3411		IAS	_ 0
(City	/State and Zip Code)		FECT.	_ \ <u>\</u>
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:		TARY OF	5
Malcolm E. Harrison (Name of Person)	at ( 561 ) 310-03 (Area Code & Daytime To	alternative and the second sec	F STATE FLORIDA	PM 1: 50
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	••			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fill Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &	

**Mailing Address** 

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

Tres Marias Trading Company LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L	imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	or "L.C.,")
ADTICLE II A LL.		
ARTICLE II - Address:		-:1!:4 C
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Lian	onity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
112 Swan Parkway West	(same as principal office)	
West Palm Beach, FL. 33411		<u> </u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.)		ual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:	06 S SECLIALLY
Malcolm E. Harrison		
Malcolm E. Harrison		系置 P
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ame	FII EP 15 RETARY WHASSE
Ni 112 Swan Parkway	West	FILED 06 SEP 15 PM SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLC
Ni 112 Swan Parkway		
Ni 112 Swan Parkway	West	FILED EP 15 PM 1:50 RETARY OF STATE WASSEE, FLORIDA

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM		Malcolm E. Harrison		
		112 Swan Parkway West		
		Royal Palm Beach, FL. 33411		
			<del></del>	
			SECR ALLA	06 SEP
	t if necessary)	į.	HASSEE . 3	7
(Use attachmen	• /		· O ~	Ō
•	••	ate of filing:		ÄL
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the da	nte of filing: (@	PTIONZ	AL vs
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the da			
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the daisted, the date must be sidate of filing.)			ŠL)
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be sidate of filing.)  IGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five bus		AL)
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of the control of the cont	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be sidate of filing.)  IGNATURE:			
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of the control of the cont	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sidate of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of the control of	or an authorized representative of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		AL is

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)